
IMMEDIATE PP 
Steve Gillespie
(859) 582-1755

stkgillespie@gmail.com

PRESIDENT ELECT 
 Ann Porter

(606) 584-2510
annsporter42@gmail.com

 DEPUTY EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
Greg Roush

(502) 231-5802
Greg.Roush@krta.org

KRTA EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
Tim Abrams

(502) 231-5802
Tim.Abrams@krta.org

 EXECUTIVE COUNCIL 

Tara Parker 
(Jefferson Co.) 
(502) 226-0219
tapa613@aol.com

Joann McCaughan
(Northern)
(859) 240-4119
joannmccaughan@gmail.com

Robert "Tate" Adams 
 (Eastern) 
(606) 210-8283
robert.adams8181@gmail.com

Beverly Martin 
(Big Sandy) 
(606) 831-5344
beverly.martin@floyd.
kyschools.us

Henrietta Sheffel 
(Upper KY River) 
(606) 272-0193
hsheffel@gmail.com

Meg Judd
(Upper Cumberland) 
(606) 521-6546
meg.judd@icloud.com

Fred Tilsley  
(Central KY East) 
(859) 200-2708
ftilsley55@gmail.com

Frankfort, KY 
40601

Tishana Cundiff
(Middle Cumberland) 
(606) 303-1132
tishana333@yahoo.com

AARP/KRTA Specialist 
Cebert Gilbert, Jr.      
(606) 481-5293

cebertgilbert@icloud.com

2024-2025 KRTA OFFICERS 

VICE PRESIDENT 
Charlotte Benton
(270) 564-4469
cab@brtc.net

Ellie Thompson
(Central KY West) 
(606) 584-1197
ellieslp2@gmail.com

Sue Ellen Caldwell 
(5th District)
(502) 395-0251
s8caldwell@aol.com

Ramona Jeffries
(4th District)
(270) 369-8328
crjeff44@windstream.net

Arthur Green 
(3rd District)
(270) 878-0137
agreen51@bellsouth.net

Barbara Barr
(2nd District) 
(270) 952-2966
bjbarr60@gmail.com

Sandy Anderson 
(1st District) 
(270) 978-2574
seanderson@bellsouth.net

PRESIDENT 
Rick Tatum

(502) 649-7613
hrtatum@bellsouth.net




